AEQN AENOANAZX
XPHMATIXTHPIAKHOA.E.I'I.E.Y. HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tpitn, 24 dePpouapiou 2015

950 -
ra T 937,96 9,81 939,68 856,25  253.306.848 gg0
FISE 1 281,37 1092 28167 253,97 236886064 g0 Y =
FTSEA 1 679,97 10,75 680,61 614,82 243.259.977 AT AT 93708
FTSEM 1 95886 843 95901 889,09 5132.966 20 et~
FTSEB 1 703,49 17,25 703,68 599,98 137.639.554 910 N
900 AU
890
AvobiKég 122 Mtwtikég 26 880
StoBepeg 194 Xwpig Kivnon 126 870
860 854,15
253.306.848 € 12.282.090 € 241.024.758 € 250

FTSE503 T 2797500 10,14 21.123

265,0000  284,5000

ALPHA503 70,4300 15,90 16.436 03950 04320 MEP T 0,7390 19,97 60.773.995 0,7440 0,6620 MIPE | 2,0800 -20,00 9 2,0800 2,0800
BELAS03 T 10,3900 10,65 114 9,7500 10,5200 AAMAA T 13,9500 17,91  66.480 4,0000 3,4500 EMsIA 4 0,4600 -19,44 10.000  0,4600 0,4600
EEES03 T 15,7800 2,94 61 15,3500 15,7800 AAQA T 04330 17,03 45.766.338 0,4330 0,3970 ATTIK | 0,0130 -1875  7.000 0,0130 0,0130
ELPES03 T 4,5600 9,35 746 4,3500  4,6000 ETE 1T 1,6800 16,67 28.030.034 1,7200 1,5600 THAET | 0,0280 -15,15 5 0,0280 0,0280
ELLAKTOR T 2,4900 9,69 221 2,3500 2,5800  MIF 1T 02150 16,22 3.242.810 0,2150 01930 I®A | 1,4500 -10,49 10 1,4500 11,4500
ETES03 T 11,6800 16,67 15.384 1,5600 1,7100 EYPQB T 10,1740 16,00 175.654.888 0,1740 0,1630 OIEP | 0,1620 -10,00 190 0,1620 0,1620
GRIVs03 T 8,8100 8,77 41 86200 88900 OTE T 19,0000 1598 3.533.473  9,0000 8,500 NAKAZ | 0,7200 -10,00 600 0,7200 0,7200
EUROBS03 T 0,1750 16,67 36.027 0,1630  0,1780 TEKTEPN T 2,4000 14,29  393.888  2,4000 22100 KTHAA | 10,3420 -9,52 301 03420 03410
EXAES03 T 6,6000 9,82 582 6,3000  6,6600 AEH T 68800 13,72 1.040.493  6,9900 6,4200 ZYAK | 0,0890 -9,18 300 0,0890  0,0890
EYDAP503 T 7,3800 13,89 1 7,3800  7,3800 NEA T 0,0250 13,64 153 0,0250 00250 TEBKA | 10,3470 -8,44 2.000 03470  0,3420
FRIGOS03 T 1,8400 6,98 45 1,7800 1,8400 AATEK T 0,0250 13,64 372 0,0250 0,0250 KA®H | 0,4200 -6,67 4 04200  0,4200
GEKTERN T 2,3800 13,88 479 2,2000  2,3900 MMEAA T 10,4500 12,97 444.660 10,5500 10,1800 APOME | 0,1420 -6,58 11341 01540  0,1210
FFGRP503 T 29,4600 6,97 63 28,5000 29,4800 METK T 10,4900 11,60 196.373 10,4900 9,6000 EMIAK { 0,2300 -6,50 27.456 0,2310 0,2240
HTO503 T 9,0000 16,13 3.487 8,2500  9,0100 [PIB 1T 9,0000 11,25 115123  9,0000 83500 TEA | 0,0150 -6,25 50.790 00150  0,0150
INLOT503 T 1,7100 3,64 4 1,6900 1,7100  ATT 1T 00800 11,11 4.766.829 0,0820 0,0760 ASTAK | 4,4100 -5,77 284 4,7000  4,0100
METKK503 T 10,2500 8,93 153 9,6600 10,2500 PEBOIA T 0,3100 11,11 5.620 0,3500 0,2900 KOYAA | 10,4430 -5,74 1.536 04770  0,4400
MIG503 T 0,2000 8,11 2.490 0,1920  0,2140
MOH503 T 7,3900 6,95 54 7,3000  7,3900
MYTIL503 T 6,9000 6,32 338 6,6700 69400 ETE T 1,6800 16,67 46372.867  1,7200 1,5600 EYPQB T 10,1740 16,00 175.654.888 0,1740 0,1630
oPAP503 T 9,0500 8,90 713 87600 9,800 MEIP T 0,7390 19,97 42.159.448 0,7440 0,6620 MNEP T 0,7390 19,97 60.773.995 0,7440 0,6620
PPASO3 T 16,2500 9,35 10 15,7100 16,3000 OTE 1T 9,0000 1598 30.306.460 9,0000 82500 AA®A T 0,4330 17,03 45766338  0,4330 0,3970
PPcs03 T 6,9400 14,52 815 63000  7,0600 EYPQB T 10,1740 16,00 29.568.966 0,1740 0,1630 ETE T 11,6800 16,67 28.030.034 1,7200 1,5600
SIDES03 T 0,8780 8,26 50 0,8660  0,8810 OMAN T 9,1000 9,64 22.025.185 92000 88000 KYMP T 0,1970 9,44 7703534  0,1970 0,1820
soks03 T 1,3000 10,17 34 1,2300 1,3000 AA®A T 04330 17,03 19.162.358 0,4330 0,3970 ATT T 10,0800 11,11 4.766.829  0,0820 0,0760
TENERGY5 T 2,9200 8,15 80 2,8000  2,9200 AEH T 68800 13,72 6.990.895 6,9900 64200 OTE T 19,0000 1598 3.533.473 9,0000 82500
TITKs03 T 23,8700 4,19 61 23,2100 24,0800 EXAE T 6,6000 10,00 5.247.999 6,6800 62500 MIr T 02150 16,22 3.242.810 0,2150 0,1930
TPEIRS03 T 0,7300 18,31 25.028 0,6550  0,7430  TITK T 23,7000 1,02  4.845.107 24,1000 23,2000 OMAN T 9,1000 9,64 2.435.556 9,2000 8,8000
vios03 T 4,0800 7,65 68 3,8900  4,0800 MMEAA T 10,4500 12,97 4.631.019 10,5500 10,1800 AEH T 16,8800 13,72 1.040.493 6,9900 6,4200
EEE T 157100 096  3.505.454 15,7100 15,3400 EXAE T 6,6000 10,00 805.350  6,6800 6,2500
OOrkPn T 29,8900 8,69  3.304.129 29,8900 28,5000 ®PAK T 13,5900 6,85  789.704  3,7000 3,4300
ANOATT T 0,7200 39,53  6.089.280 0,5790  0,7200 EANE T 4,6200 871  2950.914  4,6200 4,3200 KAEM T 11,6000 596  663.509  1,6000 1,4200
ETETN T 0,3030 34,67 3.119.382 02510 03050 ®PAK T 13,5900 6,85 2.814.674 3,7000 3,4300 EAME T 4,6200 8,71  660.827  4,6200 4,3200
nmerTn 10,2380 37,57  7.400.068 0,1950  0,2470 APAIr T 17,8900 520  2.338.704  7,9800  7,7000 T 69400 7,10 559.143  6,9700 6,7500

EUR/USD T 11,1342 0,07 1,1288 1,1358 1,1334 XAG/UsD T 16,35 0,06 16,18 16,50  Silver/$ DJ - 0,00 0,00 Dow Jones
EUR/GBP T 0,7340 0,10 0,7316 0,7350 0,7332  XAU/USD | 1.199,60 -0,19 1.190,66  1.204,66 Gold/$ COMPX | 4.960,39 -0,01 Nasdaq
EUR/JPY T 1351610 0,37 134,6430 1356260 134,6660 XPD/USD T 795,50 1,02 783,50 797,00 Palladium FTSE100- 0,00 0,00 London
EUR/CHF — 11,0764 0,00 1,0727 1,0790 1,0764  XPT/usD T 1.164,55 0,05 1.154,90  1.169,50 Platinium DAX - 0,00 0,00 German Index
EUR/AUD | 11,4506 -0,14 1,4498 1,4615 1,4527 CAC40 - 0,00 0,00 Paris
EUR/CAD T 1,4256 0,05 1,4241 1,4332 1,4250 NIKKEI T 1860348 0,74 Nikkei

ABAZ T 0,6490 8,35 46.747 0,6520 0,6300 APOYK - 0,8100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 IKTIN T 1,2000 5,26 18.315 1,2000 11,1500
ABE T 0,2660 9,92 50 0,2660 0,2660 EBZ T 0,3020 3,07 41.920 0,3050 0,2900 IAYAA - 10,6660 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AlOAK T 0,7380 E)EL) 13.192 0,7380 0,6550 EBPO® | 0,2780 -3,81 7.860 0,2800 0,2610 INKAT T 05630 2,93 6.554 0,6100 0,5500
AKPIT T 0,0860 8,86 20 0,0860 0,0860  EEE T 15,7100 0,96 226.130 15,7100 15,3400 INAOT T 11,7500 6,06 258.130 1,7500 1,6400
AAKAT - 11,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EKTEP T 0,4900 6,29 5.600 0,4900 0,4600 |INTEK - 11,1600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAMY - 0,3100 0,00 10.460 0,3100 03000 EABA T 11,3700 3,01 19.787 1,4000  1,3400 INTET T 0,2950 4,98 1.499 0,3060 0,2810
AOA T 04330 17,03  45.766.338 0,4330 0,3970  EABE T 0,4500 1,12 8.000 0,4500 0,4230 INTKA T 05020 10,33 373.218 0,5030 0,4750
ANAPO - 17,3600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EATEK T 0,2800 5,26 4.000 0,2800 0,2630 KAMN T 05100 9,44 17.148 0,5100 0,4670
ANEMOs T 0,8360 9,57 161.105 0,8450 0,8010  EAIN — 0,8800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KANAK T 1,9600 4,26 210 1,9700 11,8900
APAIT T 7,8900 5,20 298.112 7,9800 7,7000 EAKA T 0,9400 8,05 14.589 0,9400 08700 KAPTZ T 355500 1,72 893 3,5500 3,3500
AZKO T 03270 9,00 28.170 0,3440 0,3000 EAA T 12,0000 7,91 27.196 12,0000 11,5500 KEKP T 10,3920 1,03 18.947 0,4240 0,3710
ATEK T 1,6000 4,58 1 1,6000 1,6000  EAAAKTC T 2,4800 8,77 532.165 2,5400  2,3400 KEMEN - 11,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ATT 10,0800 11,11  4.766.829  0,0820 0,0760 EANE T 4,6200 8,71 660.827 4,6200 43200 KAEM T 11,6000 5,96 663.509 1,6000 1,4200
BIO T 4,0800 7,94 213.842 4,0800 3,9300 EASTP T 0,6500 2,36 17.230 0,6880 06100 KAM T 10,4200 6,06 13.780 0,4280 0,4000
BIOKA T 0,2030 2,53 851 0,2030 0,1930  EATK T 1,2700 0,79 288 1,2900 1,2700 KMOA - 11,6800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOzK T 0,1350 8,00 63.744 0,1390 0,1200 EATON | 0,9800 -0,10 636 0,9800 09560 KOPAE T 10,2350 8,29 1.002 0,2350 0,2000
BIz T 09590 9,23 12 0,9590 0,9590 EMIAK 1 0,2300 -6,50 27.456 0,2310 0,2240 KOPPE: | 3,4100 -1,16 4.279 3,4100 3,2600
BOzY: - 10,9900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EsYMB T 1,9900 2,05 100 1,9900  1,9800 KOYAA | 0,4430 -5,74 1.536 0,4770  0,4400
BYTE T 0,4050 2,53 10 0,4050 0,4050  ETE T 16800 16,67 28.030.034 1,7200 1,5600 KOYEz T 51500 1,38 1.280 5,1900 4,8600
FAMAZ T 0,2010 9,84 90 0,2010 0,2010 EYAN: T 13,2800 7,54 36.730 3,3300 3,1100 KPETA T 10,5000 6,61 5.264 0,5050 0,5000
TEBKA | 0,3470 -8,44 2.000 0,3470 03420 EYAAN T 7,1600 10,66 111.085 7,3500  6,8400 KPI T 18500 2,78 10.893 1,8600 11,8200
TEA 10,0150 -6,25 50.790 0,0150 0,0150 EYNIK T 1,4000 5,26 2.703 1,4000 1,3300 KTHAA | 03420 -9,52 301 0,0000 0,3410
TEKTEPNA T 2,4000 14,29 393.888 2,4000 2,2100 EYPOB T 10,1740 16,00 175.654.888 0,1740 0,1630 KYmP T 01970 9,44 7.703.534 0,1970 0,1820
rPIB T 9,0000 11,25 115.123 9,0000 83500 EO®TZI T 0,5590 9,61 5.270 0,5600 05240 KYPIO T 05320 3,10 50 0,5320 10,5320
AAIOE T 2,5200 0,80 32 2,5200 2,4200 EXAE T 66000 10,00 805.350 6,6800  6,2500 KYPM T 2,0200 1,51 19.284 2,0800 1,8100
AEH T 6,8800 13,72 1.040.493  6,9900 6,4200 1AZQ T 08730 4,05 17.527 0,9000 0,8050 AAMAA T 3,9500 17,91 66.480 4,0000 3,4500
APOME | 10,1420 -6,58 11.341 0,1540 0,1210  IATP T 0,8200 2,50 15.366 0,8200 0,8000 AAMWA — 17,9000 0,00 165 17,9000 17,1700
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AGHNA - 10,3280
ASTAK  {  4,4100
ASTHP T 3,1800
ATTIKA T 0,5400
HPAK  — 11,3500
IONA T 50500
KAGH | 0,4200
KAPEA T 237,9000

ATPAST —
BINTA  —
ENBI =
ENTEP  —
Ensin -~

0,9900
0,1920
0,5540
0,1880
0,3300
2,1000
1,7200
0,3600
1,0100
6,8800
10,4900
0,2150
0,3000
4,0800
7,3900
0,1240
0,3000
0,2900
0,9190
10,4500
0,3830
6,9400
0,7200
0,2820
0,1830
0,2590
0,0890
0,1950
22,2900

5,0000
3,9500
1,4600
1,5000
0,4600
3,2000
0,9600

0,00
1,05
9,92
-0,53
2,48
2,44
0,58
0,00
9,78
2,69
11,60
16,22
0,00
3,55
7,10
6,90
0,00
0,00
6,12
12,97
0,00
7,10
-10,00
6,42
0,00
3,60
-9,18
0,00

0,00
-5,77
4,61
8,00
0,00
0,80
-6,67
9,13

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-19,44
0,00

652
196.373
3.242.810
0
41.722
203.202
1.531
480
0
100
444.660
0
559.143
600
10
0
2.050
300
0
653

0
284
14.859
400
877
109
4
57

10,

copgoooo

0,0000
0,1920
0,5540
0,1880
0,3300
2,1000
1,7400
0,0000
1,0100
6,8800
10,4900
0,2150
0,0000
4,0800
7,5000
0,1400
0,3000
0,0000
0,9190
10,5500
0,0000
6,9700
0,7200
0,2820
0,0000
0,2710
0,0890
0,0000
22,3500

0,0000
4,7000
3,2000
0,5400
1,3500
5,5000
0,4200

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,4600
0,0000

0,0000
0,1900
0,5540
0,1880
0,3300
2,0400
1,6100
0,0000
1,0100
6,5800
9,6000
0,1930
0,0000
3,8600
7,2000
0,1120
0,3000
0,0000
0,9190
10,1800
0,0000
6,7500
0,7200
0,2820
0,0000
0,2400
0,0890
0,0000
21,0000

0,0000
4,0100
3,0800
0,5400
1,3500
5,0100
0,4200

238,5000 235,0000

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,4600
0,0000

OAN
OAYMI
OnAn
OTE
OTOEA
nAIP
nAn
nEeip
METPO
NAAG
MNAAIZ
NAAKP
NNAK
nPA
MNPEZT
nrPo®
PEBOIA
SAP
SAPAN
SENTP
SIAE
SMEIs
s
NP —
SOAK T
TENEPT 1
TITK T
+
+

[

SO>I Do

- -

TITN
TPAZTOP

MIFPE  —
MINOA |
Neps  —

MAzON —
NTOMAEI —
OMNTPON —
OPAOPA —
nero -
OOYNTA —

16,3500
0,9930
9,1000
9,0000
9,9400
0,1820
0,3800
0,7390
3,5000
1,3900
6,0000
5,3400
0,8340
0,1100
6,0000
0,5100
0,3100
7,6000
0,9500
0,1790
0,8880
1,9400
0,1900
0,3160
1,3000
2,9500

23,7000
9,9900
1,1900

2,0800
1,9900
0,5600

0,8500
1,1500
1,7700
2,2900
2,2700
1,3800

10,18
8,17
9,64
15,98
1,53
0,00
0,00
19,97
3,24
2,96
0,00
-0,19
1,71
10,00
-1,96
4,29

11,11
5,70
0,00
8,48
9,63
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,24
9,26
1,02
2,46
5,31

-20,00
-0,50
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

17.482
6.905
2.435.556
3.533.473
217
0
33
60.773.995
2.081
92.229
4.703
368
6.655
2.000
58)
9.596
5.620
154.801
0
44.976
54.302
0
0
0
81.979
136.310
204.715
297
84.000

9
1.535
0

OO0 oo oo

16,4000
0,9980
9,2000
9,0000
9,9500
0,0000
0,3800
0,7440
3,5000
1,4200
6,1400
5,3500
0,8400
0,1100
6,0000
0,5190
0,3500
7,7000
0,0000
0,1790
0,8990
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
1,3000
2,9500

24,1000
9,9900
1,1900

2,0800
2,0000
0,0000

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

14,8400
0,8960
8,8000
8,2500
8,9200
0,0000
0,3800
0,6620
3,3400
1,3500
5,9600
5,2700
0,8000
0,1100
6,0000
0,4800
0,2900
7,2000
0,0000
0,1700
0,8570
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
1,2300
2,7300

23,2000
9,4900
1,1500

2,0800
1,9800
0,0000

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

YrEIA T
OIEP
OAEZ0 |
oriro 1
oPAK T
OOrker 1
XAIAE  —
XAkoP 1
XKPAN 1

0,1910
0,1620
2,6100
1,8700
3,5900
29,8900
0,7450
0,4360
0,2000

7,30
-10,00
=528
8,72
6,85
8,69
0,00
10,38
6,95

248.647
190
1.186
96.213
789.704
113.075
0
73.539
1.100

0,1910
0,1620
2,6800
1,9000
3,7000
29,8900
0,0000
0,4410
0,2000

0,1800
0,1620
2,4900
1,7800
3,4300
28,5000
0,0000
0,4100
0,1990

ATKPI -
AETEK 4
AATEK T
ANEK T
ANEN -
ANENO -
ATTIK |
AXON -
BAPF  —
BAPNH —
BIOT -
AION T
AOMIK  —
AOYPO  —
EABIO  —
EAIXO  —
EYBPK  —

0,0390
0,0500
0,0250
0,0870
1,1500
0,1330
0,0130
0,0380
0,5200
0,1290
0,2390
0,0560
0,3250
0,5850
3,9700
0,0600
0,0130
0,4300

0,00
-1,96
13,64

1,16

0,00

0,00

-18,75

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

1,82
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0
1.098

0,0000
0,0510
0,0250
0,0870
0,0000
0,0000
0,0130
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,2390
0,0650
0,3250
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

0,0000
0,0430
0,0250
0,0860
0,0000
0,0000
0,0130
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,2390
0,0480
0,3250
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

HOA T
Komn -
KPEKA —
AABI -
MENTI  —
MMOKA —
MMOMNA —
NEA T
NHP T
NIKAS — —
NASAA —
MHFAS  —
SATOK —
SEnO L
JIAMA -
SAINT - —
SOA

0,5410
0,0060
0,1670
0,1200
0,3200
0,0300
0,0060
0,0250
0,0880
0,1150
0,0990
0,0700
0,0400
0,0860
0,3090
0,0050
1,4500

0,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
13,64
1,15
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-4,44
0,00
0,00
-10,49

0,5420
0,0000
0,0000
0,1210
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0250
0,0910
0,0000
0,0000
0,0700
0,0000
0,0900
0,0000
0,0000
1,4500
0,0000

0,5320 THAET | 0,0280

0,0000

YAAKO —

0,1890

0,0000 ®oP® T 0,8500

0,1200
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0250
0,0870
0,0000
0,0000
0,0700
0,0000
0,0810
0,0000
0,0000
1,4500
0,0000

-15,15
0,00
7,59

5
0
3.489

0,0280
0,0000
0,8510

0,0280
0,0000
0,8490

AAAK -
AAAN -
MAPAK ~ —

1,9000
1,3500
0,2980

0,00
0,00
0,00

0

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

nzyzt o

0,0500

0,00

100

0,0500

0,0500

AAAK 1
AAKTA 1
AAKET30 1

2,8400
10,3500
8,0900

10,51
8,83
2,28

12.171
29.502
2

2,8400
10,3500
8,0900

2,6930
10,0700
8,0900




